Maquinas usadas ENGEL

e-mac 465/160
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Detalles técnicos

e-mac Horizontal toggle

e-mac 465/160 465 570 x 570 in
electric Thermoplastics 810 x 810 mm
2021 35 mm 1600 kN

CE 168 cm®

AT

en breve

Robot viper

viper

1400 mm
900 mm
400 mm

0-90 °

12 kg
RC 300 integrated
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